West Orange-Cove Consolidated Independent School Distriet
Unlimited Tax Refunding Bonds, Series 2012

Distribution List
ISSUER PAYING AGENT/REGISTRAR
West Orange-Cove CISD The Bank of New York Mellon Trust Company, N.A.

505 N. 15th Street
Orange, TX 77631-1107

James Colbert

Superintendent

Phone: 409-882-5500 Fax:; 409-882-5467
jaco(@woccisd.net

Melinda James
Director of Finance
Phone: 409-882.5444 Fax: 400-882-5452

miam{@woccisd.net

FINANCIAL ADVISOR
Coastal Securities, Inc.
5555 San Felipe, Suite 2200
Houston, TX 77056

Lewis A. Wilks
Phone: 713-435-4336 Fax: 713-435-4448

lawf@dcoastalsecurities.com

Julie Petersen
Phone: 713-435-4361 Fax: 713-435-4561
Julie.Petersen@CoastalSecurities.com

Austin Brooks
Phone: 713-435-4314 Fax: 713-435-4514

Austin.Brooks@CoastalSecuritics.com

CREDIT ENHANCEMENT
TBD

RATING AGENCY
Moody's Investors Service
600 North Pearl St Suite 2165
Dallas, TX 75201

James A, Hobbs (Andy)
Phone: 214-220-4382 Fax: 212-298-6094
james.hobbs@moodys.com

BOND COUNSEL
Andrews Kurth LLP
600 Travis, Suite #4200
Houston, TX 77002

Tom Sage
Phone: 713-220-3833 Fax: 713-238-5040
TomSage@AndrewsKurth.com

Nathelie Ashby .
Phone: 713-220-3880 Fax: 713-238-5041
Nathelie Ashby@AndrewsKurth.com

Kathy Garner
Phone: 713-220-3948 Fax: 713-238-7298

KGarner@@@AndrewsKurth.com

Ellen Schultz
Phone: 713-220-3822 Fax: 713-238-7302
EllenSchultz@AndrewsKurth.com

2001 Bryan $t., 11* Floor
Dallas, Texas 75201

Michelle Baldwin
Phone: 214-468-6254 Fax: 214-468-6322
Michelle.Baldwin@BNYMellon.com

UNDERWRITERS
Southwest Securities, Inc.
1201 Elm Street

Dallas, Texas 75270

Mark McLiney
Phone: 214-859-9498 Fax: 214-244-4220
mmcliney@swst.com

Mike Wadsworth
Phone: 214-859-9460 Fax: 214-859-6059
mwadsworth(@swst.com

SAMCO Capital Markets
8700 Crownhill Boulevard
San Antonio, TX 73209

Duane Westerman
Phone: 210-832-9760 Fax: 210-832-9794
dwesterman{@samcocapital.com

Chris Whitlock, Managing Director
Phone: 214-765-1437 Fax: 214-765-1414
Cwhitlock(msamcocapital.com

Morgan Keegan and Co., Inc.
5847 San Felipe, Suite 4125
Houston, Texas 77057

Debi Jones
Phone:; 713-840-6302
Debi.Jones@morgankeesan.com

Buddy Kempf

buddy.kempfizdmorgankeegan.com

First Southwest Company

325 North St. Paul Street, Suite 800
Dallas, TX 75201
UWadmin@firsisw.com

Joe Morrow
Phone: 713-651-9850 Fax: 713-651-9361

Joe.morrow(@firstsw.com

Gary Utkov
Phone: 214-953-4040 Fax: 214-954-4339

gutkov@firstsw.com

UNDERWRITER’S COUNSEL
Fulbright & Jaworski, L.L.P.
1301 McKinney, Suite 5100
Houston, TX 77010-3095

Marcus Deitz
Phone: 713-651-5649 Fax: 713-651-5246

mdeitz@@fulbright.com



